CEMETERY PLATS

PLAT NAME BOOK
Campbell Burying Ground
Columbus Grove Cemetery (C. Brices’ Addn)
Columbus Grove Cemetery (M.A. Osborns Addn)
Garden of the Apostles
Garden of the Christus
Garden of the Christus- Revised
Garden of the Last Supper
Garden of the Last Supper -Extention
Gethsemane & Sermon on the Mount
Masonic Garden
Memorial Park Cemetery Addition to Section F
Memorial Park Cemetery Sec 1 & 2
Memorial Park Cemetery Sec B
Memorial Park Cemetery Sec C
Memorial Park Cemetery Sec D
Memorial Park Cemetery Sec F
Memorial Park Cemetery Section G Lot 1
Military Mon. & Military No Mon
Pike Run Cemetery
Pike Run Cemetery (Jones Addn)
Soldiers & Sailors Section
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28
52
122
109
110
138
148
108
120
111
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