5/15/2017

CEMETERY PLATS

PLAT NAME	ВООК	PAGE
Campbell Burying Ground	2	20
Columbus Grove Cemetery (C. Brices' Addn)	2	28
Columbus Grove Cemetery (M.A. Osborns Addn)	4	52
Garden of the Apostles	7	122
Garden of the Christus	7	109
Garden of the Christus- Revised	7	110
Garden of the Last Supper	7	138
Garden of the Last Supper -Extention	7	148
Gethsemane & Sermon on the Mount	7	108
Masonic Garden	7	120
Memorial Park Cemetery Addition to Section F	7	111
Memorial Park Cemetery Sec 1 & 2	7	35
Memorial Park Cemetery Sec B	7	41
Memorial Park Cemetery Sec C	7	42
Memorial Park Cemetery Sec D	7	61
Memorial Park Cemetery Sec F	7	102
Memorial Park Cemetery Section G Lot 1	17	78
Military Mon. & Military No Mon	7	86
Pike Run Cemetery	2	38
Pike Run Cemetery (Jones Addn)	5	51
Soldiers & Sailors Section	7	62